CULLMAN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL



MONDAY, JUNE 24, 2024

TERRIPINES GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

SPONSORSHIP PPORTUNITIES

TITLE SPONSOR				
\$5,000	\$2,000	\$1,000	\$500	\$100
Tournament Banner	Shared Tournament Banner	Shared Tournament Banner	Shared Tournament Banner	Recognition on a Hole
Recognition on CCS Website and Facebook 6-months	Recognition on CCS Website and Facebook 3-months	Recognition on CCS Website and Facebook 3-months	Recognition on CCS Website and Facebook 1-month	
Recognition at CCS	Recognition at CCS	Recognition at CCS	回解說回	

Events

3-months

Recognition at CCS **Events** 6-months

Recognition at CCS at CCS Campus 1-year

Recognition at the Golf **Tournament** Recognition Campus 6-months

at CCS **Events**

3-months

REGISTER SPONSORSHIP ONLINE By June 12th

CULLMA

CULLMANCHRISTIAN.ORG/GOLF-TOURNAMENT

Terri Pines Country Club 700 County Road 1180 Cullman, ÁL 35057

256.734.0734

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

CULLMAN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 1803 BEECH AVE SE CULLMAN, AL 35055

CULLMAN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP FORM

CHOOSE YOUR COMMITMENT BELOW

CHOOSE ONE ee Reverse Side for Details						
□\$5,000	TITLE SPONSOR					
□ \$2,000	GOLD SPONSOR					
\$1,000	SILVER SPONSOR					
\$500	BRONZE SPONSOR					
□ \$100	HOLE SPONSOR					
OTHER: PLEASE ACCEPT MY DONATION OF \$						

SPONSOR	INFOR	RMATION
Name of Organization		
Mailing Address		
City	State	Zip
Contact Name		
Phone Number		
Email Address		
Amount Enclosed		<u>or</u> Invoice Preferred
Authorized Signature		

Mail in this Commitment Form with Payment

SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT AND CHECKS CAN BE MAILED TO:

Cullman Christian School 1803 Beech Ave SE Cullman, AL 35055

OR REGISTER YOUR COMMITMENT ONLINE CULLMANCHRISTIAN.ORG/GOLF-TOURNAMENT



For Additional Information or Questions: CALL 256.734.0734

EMAIL office@cullmanchristian.com